
8/1/2017 $126,632.09 $49,316.52 $77,316 $1,593,628.44 $1,625,501.00

2/1/2018 25,577.74 25,577.74 0 1,593,628.44 $1,625,501.00

8/1/2018 106,295.19 25,577.74 80,717 1,512,910.99 $1,543,169.21

2/1/2019 24,282.22 24,282.22 0 1,512,910.99 $1,543,169.21

8/1/2019 110,533.36 26,514.41 84,019 1,567,969.48 $1,599,328.87

2/1/2020 28,230.77 25,165.91 3,065 1,564,904.62 $1,596,202.72

8/1/2020 109,517.56 25,116.72 84,401 1,480,503.79 $1,510,113.86

2/1/2021 26,926.12 23,762.09 3,164 1,477,339.76 $1,506,886.55

8/1/2021 108,520.59 23,711.30 84,809 1,392,530.47 $1,420,381.08

2/1/2022 25,616.53 22,350.11 3,266 1,389,264.05 $1,417,049.33

8/1/2022 107,673.24 22,297.68 85,376 1,303,888.49 $1,329,966.26

2/1/2023 24,299.54 20,927.41 3,372 1,300,516.36 $1,326,526.69

8/1/2023 106,663.82 20,873.29 85,791 1,214,725.84 $1,239,020.36

2/1/2024 22,977.60 19,496.35 3,481 1,211,244.59 $1,235,469.48

8/1/2024 105,649.38 19,440.48 86,209 1,125,035.68 $1,147,536.40

2/1/2025 21,650.72 18,056.82 3,594 1,121,441.78 $1,132,656.20

8/1/2025 104,784.59 17,999.14 86,785 1,034,656.33 $1,045,002.90

2/1/2026 20,316.43 16,606.23 3,710 1,030,946.13 $1,041,255.60

8/1/2026 103,757.69 16,546.68 87,211 943,735.12 $953,172.48

2/1/2027 18,977.21 15,146.95 3,830 939,904.86 $949,303.91

8/1/2027 102,725.81 15,085.48 87,640 852,264.53 $860,787.17

2/1/2028 17,633.04 13,678.84 3,954 848,310.33 $856,793.43

8/1/2028 101,843.56 13,615.38 88,228 760,082.15 $767,682.98

2/1/2029 16,281.48 12,199.32 4,082 755,999.99 $763,560.00

8/1/2029 100,799.19 12,133.80 88,665 667,334.61 $674,007.95

2/1/2030 14,924.98 10,710.72 4,214 663,120.35 $669,751.55

8/1/2030 99,749.84 10,643.09 89,107 574,013.59 $579,753.73

2/1/2031 13,563.55 9,212.92 4,351 569,662.96 $575,359.59

8/1/2031 98,850.11 9,143.09 89,707 479,955.95 $484,755.51

2/1/2032 12,194.70 7,703.29 4,491 475,464.54 $480,219.18

8/1/2032 97,788.27 7,631.20 90,157 385,307.47 $389,160.55

2/1/2033 10,820.94 6,184.19 4,637 380,670.72 $384,477.43

8/1/2033 96,721.44 6,109.77 90,612 290,059.05 $292,959.64

2/1/2034 9,442.25 4,655.45 4,787 285,272.25 $288,124.97

8/1/2034 95,804.22 4,578.62 91,226 194,046.65 $195,987.12

2/1/2035 8,056.15 3,114.45 4,942 189,104.95 $190,996.00

8/1/2035 94,724.90 3,035.14 91,690 97,415.19 $98,389.34

2/1/2036 6,665.13 1,563.51 5,102 92,313.57 $93,236.71

8/1/2036 93,795.20 1,481.63 92,314 0.00 $0.00

Total: $2,421,267.14 $611,245.69 $1,810,021.45 $35,433,215.94

EXHIBIT A*

SUBLEASE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

*       Document Amended 09/10/2019
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**     See Article IX.
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